P xporty

1° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Fecha/lugar
03/02/2412:30

03/02/2412:30

03/02/241310

03/02/241310

03/02/2413:50

03/02/2413:50

Calendario: 32 Mixta /2

Local

Sergi Lopez
Raquel Trujillo Sanchez

Jordi Salles Sen
Carme Vilagines Bach

Oscar Barrachina Salas
Helena Naranjo

Matteo Bottin
Lidia Borrallo

Sergi Lopez
Raquel Trujillo Sanchez

Oscar Barrachina Salas
Helena Naranjo

1/1

Resultado

2-9

6-9

9-2

39

39

9-6

Visitante

Matteo Bottin
Lidia Borrallo

Oscar Barrachina Salas
Helena Naranjo

Sergi Lopez
Raquel Trujillo Sanchez

Jordi Salles Sen
Carme Vilagines Bach

Jordi Salles Sen
Carme Vilagines Bach

Matteo Bottin
Lidia Borrallo
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	Calendario: 3ª Mixta / 2


